PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Innovative Technology Licensing, LLC	09/19/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Rockwall Scientific Licensing, LLC
Street Address:	P.O. Box 1085
Internal Address:	Mail Code A15
City:	Thousand Oaks
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91358-0085

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11866152

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (972)732-9218

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 972-732-1001

Email: hunt@slater-matsil.com
Correspondent Name: Glenn W. Boisbrun
Address Line 1: Slater & Matsil, L.L.P.

Address Line 2: 17950 Preston Rd., Suite 1000

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75252

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CDW04-066D1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Dusty D. Hunt

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name Change ITLL to RSLL#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020749 FRAME: 0151

500504693

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY LICENSING, LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Innovative Technology Licensing, LLC
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is Rockwell Scientific Licensing, LLC.

3. This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective on October 1, 2003.

Authorized Person

PATENT REEL: 020749 FRAME: 0152

RECORDED: 04/03/2008